KARPAGA VINAYAGA COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi; and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai; Accredited by NAAC)
GST Road, Chinna Kolambakkam, Padalam - 603 308,
Madhuranthagam (Tk), Chengalpattu District.

Phone : 044 - 7156 5297, E-mail : principal.kvcet@kveg.in, Website : www.kvcet@live.com

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the below mentioned year wise amounts (in L) are extracted from the
audited books of accounts of KARPAGA VINAYAGA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY and the documents are produced before us are verified and found to be correct

S.No Particulars 2018-2019 | 2019-2020 | 2020-2021 | 2021-2022 | 2022-2023
1 | Total Expenditure excluding

Salary

(INR in Lakhs)

2 | Expenditure for Infrastructure

(INR in Lakhs)

3 | Expenditure on maintenance of

academic facilities(excluding 58.16 37.64 32.14 26.84 46.61

salary for human resources)

(INR in Lakhs) (A)

533.15 331.53 186.22 304.80 495.20

108.59 3.8 14.98 64.59 68.40

4 | Expenditure on maintenance of
physical facilities (excluding 355.97 167.86 48.35 65.93 241.13
salary for human resources)
(INR in Lakhs) (B)

5 | Expenditure on maintenance of
academic and physical facilities
(excluding salary for human
resources) (A + B)

(INR in Lakhs)

414.13 205.5 80.49 92.77 287.74
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4.1.2 Percentage of expenditure for infrastructure development and augmentation excluding
salary during the last five years

Year 2018-2019

capital expenditure)

Head of expenditure (for ex.

Item of expenditure (for ex.
construction of building,
purchase of new equipments,
furniture and fixtures etc.)

Amount
(INR in Lakhs)

capital Expenditure Furnitures and Fittings 0.167
capital Expenditure Biometric Scanner 0.079
capital Expenditure Lab Equipment 2.49
capital Expenditure Software 0.376
capital Expenditure Sports Material 1.63
capital Expenditure construction of Building 103.85
Total 108.592
Year 2019-2020
Head of expenditure (for ex. [Item of expenditure (for ex. Amount
capital expenditure) construction of building, (INR in Lakhs)
purchase of new equipments,
furniture and fixtures etc.)
capital Expenditure computer purchase 0.714
capital Expenditure Furnitures and Fittings 0.477
capital Expenditure Lab Equipment 0.171
capital Expenditure software 1.504
capital Expenditure Sports Material 0.398
capital Expenditure TVS XL 100 PURCHASE 0.536
Total 3.8
Year 2020-2021
Head of expenditure (for ex. [Item of expenditure {for ex. Amount
capital expenditure) construction of building, (INR in Lakhs)
purchase of new equipments,
furniture and fixtures etc.)
capital Expenditure Computer Purchase 8.756
capital Expenditure Lab Equipment 0.701
capital Expenditure Plant and Machinery 0.674
capital Expenditure software 3.135
capital Expenditure Sports Material 0.079
capital Expenditure Vessels and Utensils 0.109
capital Expenditure Xerox Machine 1.53
Total 14,984
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Year 2021-2022
Head of expenditure (for ex. |Item of expenditure (for ex. Amount
capital expenditure) construction of building, (INR in Lakhs)
purchase of new equipments,
furniture and fixtures etc.)
capital Expenditure Battery Purchases 8.318
Expenditure for Infrastructur(Building 3.644
capital Expenditure Lab Equipment 7.026
capital Expenditure Lab Equipment(Consumables)+B5] 3.032
capital Expenditure LED Projector and Screen 3.846
capital Expenditure Vessels and Utensils 1.4
capital Expenditure Air Cooler Purchase 37.333
Total 64.599
Year 2022-2023
Head of expenditure (for ex. (Item of expenditure (for ex. Amount
capital expenditure) construction of building, (INR in Lakhs)
purchase of new equipments,
furniture and fixtures etc.)
Expenditure for InfrastructurgBuilding 3.42
capital Expenditure Furnitures and Fittings 4.264
capital Expenditure Lab Equipments 47.497
capital Expenditure Lab Equipment(Consumable) 0.235
capital Expenditure library books 5.74
capital Expenditure Refrigirator &Stabilizer 0.225
capital Expenditure Split AC 4.458
Sports Material 2.562
Total 68.401
~ /
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Air Conditioner(Window)
Battery Purchases AIC
Biometric Scanner

Blue Star Deep Freezer
Building
Bus Purchase Arc
Carrier Window
CCtv
Chavrolet Car
Computer Purchase
Cycle Purchase
Digital Camera
Edusat(Satelite Class)
Eicher Van
Fumiture & Fitting
Generator
Grinder
Hcl Info System Project
lntercom(New)
Lab Equipments
Lab Equipments (Consumab[e)
LED Projector and Screen
Library Books A/C
Mahendira Jeep Purchase A/C
Mineral Water Plant
Mono Black Pump
Motor Cycle ( Herohonda)
Plant & Machinery
Refrigerator & Stabilizer
Smart Class Equipment
Software
Software for College Excel
Software Purchase of IT Dept
Solar Equipments
Split A/C
Sports Material A/C
Television Sony
Tvs Excel
TVS XL 100 Purchase
UPS
Vessels & Utensil
Vivid Com Equipment(PA System)
Voltas Water Cooler
Water Cooling
Xerox Machine(Examcell & Office)

Grand Total T
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KVCET 2022-23

Fixed Assets
Group Summary
1-Apr-2022 to 31-Mar-2023

Opening

Balance
13,62,086.96 Dr
8,31,800.00 Dr
16,337.00 Dr
21,000.00 Dr

2,02,46,620.91 Dr

57,07,033.36 Dr
26,06,158.00 Dr
8,73,932.00 Dr
6,78,445.00 Dr
77,85,137.14 Dr
27,851.00 Dr
14,600.00 Dr
5,00,000.00 Dr
33,20,229.34 Dr

1,09,24,112.73 pr

9,96,388.50 Dr

51,790.79 Dr
6,21,450.00 Dr
2,97,156.76 Dr

4,01,04,752.83 Dr

3,03,215.00 Dr
4,17,182.00 Dr
99,59,608.39 Dr
8,77,623.00 Dr
2,28,574.04 Dr
14,010.14 Dr
51,624.00 Dr
84,313.87 Dr
23,838.51 Dr
5,89,849.00 Dr
28,58,805.30 Dr
53,862.00 Dr
27,65,153.00 Dr
1,57,832.00 Dr
1,80,000.00 Dr
17,30,186.29 Dr
31,194.39 Dr
35,884.81 Dr
53,686.00 Dr
3,89,786.80 Dr
31,70,190.99 Dr
65,500.00 Dr
2,49,850.00 Dr
3,92,982.04 Dr
6,90,983.52 Dr

12,23,62,617.41 Dr

Debit

" Transactions

3,42,000.00

4,26,422.00

47,49,717.00
23,592.00

5,74,182.00

22,500.00

4,45,802.00
2,56,224.00

- 68,40,439.00

Credit

— 7 " Closing
Balance

13,62,086.96 Dr
8,31,800.00 Dr
16,337.00 Dr
21,000.00 Dr
2,05,88,620.91 Dr
57,07,033.36 Dr
26,06,158.00 Dr
8,73,932.00 Dr
6,78,445.00 Dr
77,85,137.14 Dr
27,851.00 Dr
14,600.00 Dr
5,00,000.00 Dr
33,20,229.34 Dr
1,13,50,534.73 Dr
9,96,388.50 Dr
51,790.79 Dr
6,21,450.00 Dr
2,97,156.76 Dr
4,48,54,469.83 Dr
3,26,807.00 Dr
4,17,182.00 Dr
47,211.00 1,04,86,579.39 Dr
8,77,623.00 Dr
2,28,574.04 Dr
14,010.14 Dr
51,624.00 Dr
84,313.87 Dr
46,338.51 Dr
5,89,849.00 Dr
28,58,805.30 Dr
53,862.00 Dr
27,65,153.00 Dr
1,57,832.00 Dr
6,25,802.00 Dr
19,86,410.29 pr
31,194.39 pr
35,884.81 Dr
53,686.00 Dr
3,89,786.80 Dr
31,70,190.99 pr
65,500.00 Dr
2,49,850.00 Dr
3,92,982.04 pr
6,90,983.52 p
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KVCET 2021-22 kv

Fixed Assets
Group Summary
1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

-ﬁosin'g"
Balance

Transactions |

Opening — |
redi

Balance f Debit !

Particulars

Air Conditioner(Window)

13,62,086.86 Dr

For KARFAGAY

THRYAGR EEUCATIOHAL TRUST

13,62,086.96 Dr

Battery Purchases A/C 8,31,800.00 8,31,800.00 Dr
Biometric Scanner 16,337.00 Dr 16,337.00 Dr
Blue Star Deep Freezer 21,000.00 Dr 21,000.00 Dr
Building 1,88,82,155.91 Dr 36446500 2,02,46620.91 Dr
Bus Purchase A/C 57,07,033.36 Dr 57,07,033.36 Dr
Carrier Window 26,06,158.00 Dr 26,06,158.00 Dr
CCTV 8,73,932.00 Dr 8,73,932.00 Dr
Chevrolet Car 6,78,445.00 Dr 6,78.445.00 Dr
Computer Purchase 77,85137.14 Dr 77.85,137.14 Dr
. Cycle Purchase 27,851.00 Dr 27 ,851.00 Dr
Digital Camera 14,600.00 Dr 14,600.00 Dr
Edusat(Satelite Class) 5,00,000.00 Dr 5,00,000.00 Dr
Eicher Van 33,20,229.34 Dr 33,20,229.34 Dr
Furniture & Fitting 1,09,24 112.73 Dr 1,09,24,112.73 Dr
Generator 9,96,388.60 Dr 9,96,388.50 Dr
Grinder 51,790.79 Dr 51,790.79 Dr
Hel Info System Project 6,21,450.00 Dr 6,21,450.00 Dr
Intercom(New) 2,97,166.76 Dr 2,97,156.76 Dr
Lab Equipments 3,94,02 143.83 Dr 7,02,609.00 4,01,04,752.83 Dr
Lab Equipments (Consumable) 3,03,215.00 3,03,215.00 Dr
LED Projector and Screen 32,512.00 Dr 3,84,670.00 4,17,182.00 Dr
Library Alc (Books) 99,59,608.39 Dr 99,59,608.39 Dr
Mahendira Jeep Purchase Alc 8,77,623.00 Dr 8,77,623.00 Dr
Mineral Water Plant 2,28,574.04 Dr 2,28,574.04 Dr
Mono Black Pump 14,010.14 Dr 14,010.14 Dr
Motor Cycle (Herohonda) 51,624.00 Dr 51,624.00 Dr
Plant & Machinery 84,313.87 Dr 84,313.87 Dr
Refidgerator & Stabilizer 23,838.51 Dr 23,838.51 Dr
Smart Class Equipment 5,89,849.00 Dr 5,89,849.00 Dr
Software 28,58,805.30 Dr 28,68,805.30 Dr
Software for College Excel 53,862.00 Dr 53,862.00 Dr
Software Purchase of IT Dept 27,65,153.00 Dr 27,65,153.00 Dr
Solar Equipments 1,67,832.00 Dr 1,67,832.00 Dr
Split A/C 1,80,000.00 Dr 1,80,000.00 Dr
Sports Material A/C 17,30,186.29 Dr 17,30,186.29 Dr
Telvision Sony 31,194.39 Dr 31,194.39 Dr
Tvs Excel 35,884.81 Dr 35,884.81 Dr
TVS XL 100 Purchase 53,686.00 Dr 53,686.00 Dr
UPS 3,89,786.80 Dr 3,89,786.80 Dr
Vessels & Utensil 30,30,190.99 Dr 1,40,000.00 31,70,190.99 Dr
Vivid Com Equioment(PA System) 65,500.00 Dr 65,500.00 Dr
Voltas Water Cooler 2,49,850.00 Dr 2,49,850.00 Dr
Water Cooling 3,92,982.04 Dr 3,92,982.04 Dr
Xerox Machine(Examcell & Office) 6,90,983.52 Dr 6,90,863.52 Dr
Grand Total 11,96,35,858.41 Dr 27,26,759.00 12,23,62,617.41 Dr
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Karpaga Vinayaga Educational Trust

Fixed Assets
Group Summary
1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022

~ Particulars Opening | Transa_ctidns
Balance Debit | Credit

Building 88,14,28,798.01 Dr  1,49,33,298.73 2,12,731.00
AIR COLLER PURCHASED A/C 1,04,02,528.14 Dr

AUDIO & VIDEO SYSTEM A/C 39,07,875.00 Dr

BOREWELL A/C 3,12,864.00 Dr

CCTV & ACCESSORIES A/C 1,19,400.00 Dr

CELLPHONE PURCHASE A/C 87,844.00 Dr

COMPUTER A/C 2,98,352.00 Dr

CYCLE PURCHASE A/C 23,865.00 Dr

DIGITAL CAMERA A/C 47,557.84 Dr

EDUCATIONA SOFTWARE A/C 9,55,000.00 Dr

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS A/C 6,99,539.98 Dr

FIRE EXTINGUISHER EQUIPMEENTS A/C 35,81,071.00 Dr

FIRE SAFETY CYCLINDERS A/C 40,73,448.00 Dr

Furniture & Fitting A/c 25,99,130.52 Dr

GENERATOR PURCHASE A/C 40,14,000.00 Dr

INFRA TANK A/C 47,110.40 Dr

KITCHEN MATERIAL PURCHASE A/C 1,44,525.00 Dr

LAND PURCHASE A/C 2,85,58,686.00 Dr

LIBRARY SCANNER & PRINTER A/C 32,032.00 Dr

Lift Purchase Alc 1,35,27,542.00 Dr

METAL DETECTOR & MOBILE CHAMBER A/C  3,24,343.00 Dr

MOTOR PURCHASE A/C 2,66,268.00 Dr

OIL ENGINE A/C 38,606.00 Dr

Printer Purchase A/c 30,750.00 Dr

QUEUE MANAGER A/C 57,600.00 Dr

SKODA CAR PURCHASE A/IC 6,49,516.00 Dr

SOLAR POWER PLANT A/C

SPIRIAL BINDING MACHINE PURCHASE A/C

TATA ACE A/IC

TATA MINI BUS A/C

TATA SUMO A/C

TRACTOR PURCHASE A/C
TVS-XL SUPER PURCHASE A/C
WATER HEATER A/C

WATER TANK PURCHASE A/C
WATER TREATMENT PLANT A/C

Grand Total

19,35,000.00 Dr
7,550.00 Dr

2 25,000.00 Dr
16,67,004.00 Dr
8,71,023.59 Dr
4,87,000.00 Dr
21,675.00 Dr
2,07,950.00 Dr
3,04,925.00 Dr
6,40,763.90 Dr

96,25,96,143.38 Dr

1,49,36,299.73

3,000.00

(49

. Closing

Balance

89,61,49,366.74 Dr
1,04,02,528.14 Dr
39,07,875.00 Dr
3,12,864.00 Dr
1,19,400.00 Dr
87,844.00 Dr
2,98,352.00 Dr
23,865.00 Dr
47,557.84 Dr
9,55,000.00 Dr
6,99,539.98 Dr
35,81,071.00 Dr
40,73,448.00 Dr
25,99,130,52 Dr
40,14,000.00 Dr
47,110.40 Dr
1,44,525.00 Dr
2,85,58,686.00 Dr
32,032.00 Dr
1,35,27,542.00 Dr
3,24,343.00 Dr
2,66,268.00 Dr
38,606.00 Dr
30,750.00 Dr
57,600.00 Dr
6,49,516.00 Dr
19,35,000.00 Dr
7,550.00 Dr
2,25,000.00 Dr
16,67,004.00 Dr
8,71,023.59 Dr
4,87,000.00 Dr
21,675.00 Dr
2,07,950.00 Dr
3,07,925.00 Dr
6,40,763.90 Dr

2,12,731.00 97,73,19,712.11 Dr
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Particulars

Air Conditioner (Window)
Biometric Scanner

Blue Star Deep Freezer
Building

Bus Purchase Alc

Carrier Window

CCTV

Chevrolet Car

Computer Purchase Alc
Cycle Purchase

Digital Camera
Edusat(Satelite Class)
Eicher Van

Furniture & Fittings
Generator

Grinder

Hcl Info Systems Project
Intercom (New)

Lab Equipment

LCD Projector

Library Alc(Books)
Mahendira Jeep Purchase A/C
Mineral Water Plant

Mono Black Pump

Motor Cycle (Herohonda)
Plant & Machinery
Refidgerator & Stabilizer
Smart Class Equipment
Software

Software for College Excel
Software Purchase of IT Dept
Solar Equipments

Split AC

Sports Material A/c
Telvision Sony

TVS Excel

TVS XL 100 Purchase
UPS

Vessels&Utensil

Vivid Com Equipment (P A Systems)
Voltas Watter Cooler
Water Cooling

Xerox Machine ( Examcell & Office)

Grand Total

KVCET 2020-21
Karpaga Vinayaga Nagar
Chinnakolambakkam

Fixed Assets
Group Summary
1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021

Opening Transactions

Balance Debit

13,62,086.96 Dr
16,337.00 Dr
21,000.00 Dr
1,98,82,155.91 Dr
57,07,033.36 Dr
26,06,158.00 Dr
8,73,832.00 Dr
6,78,445.00 Dr
69,09,637.14 Dr 8,75,600.00
27,8651.00 Dr
14,600.00 Dr
5,00,000.00 Dr
33,20,229.34 Dr
1,09,24112.73 Dr
9,96,388.50 Dr
51,790.79 Dr
6,21,450.00 Dr
2,97,156.76 Dr
3,93,32,014.83 Dr 70,129.00
32,512.00 Dr
99,69,608.39 Dr
8,77,623.00 Dr
2,28,674.04 Dr
14,010.14 Dr
51,624.00 Dr
16,863.87 Dr 67,450.00
23,838.51 Dr
5,89,849.00 Dr
28,58,805.30 Dr
53,862.00 Dr
24,51,583.00 Dr 3,13,670.00
1,67,832.00 Dr
1,80,000.00 Dr
17,22,250.29 Dr 7,936.00
31,194.39 Dr
35,884.81 Dr
53,686.00 Dr
3,89,786.80 Dr
30,19,230.99 Dr 10,960.00
65,500.00 Dr
2,49,850.00 Dr
3,92,982.04 Dr
5,37,981.52 Dr 1,63,002.00

11,81,37,211.41 Dr  14,98,647.00

[
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Closing
Balance

13,62,086.96 Dr
16,337.00 Dr
21,000.00 Dr
1,98,82,155.91 Dr
57,07,033.36 Dr
26,06,158.00 Dr
8,73,932.00 Dr
6,78,445.00 Dr
77,85,137.14 Dr
27,851.00 Dr
14,600.00 Dr
5,00,000.00 Dr
33,20,229.34 Dr
1,09,24,112.73 Dr
9,96,388.50 Dr
51,790.79 Dr
6,21,450.00 Dr
2,97,156.76 Dr
3,94,02,143.83 Dr
32,512.00 Dr
99,59,608.39 Dr
8,77,623.00 Dr
2,28,574.04 Dr
14,010.14 Dr
51,624.00 Dr
84,313.87 Dr
23,838.51 Dr
5,89,849.00 Dr
28,58,805.30 Dr
53,862.00 Dr
27,65,153.00 Dr
1,67,832.00 Dr
1,80,000.00 Dr
17,30,186.29 Dr
31,194.39 Dr
35,884.81 Dr
53,686.00 Dr
3,89,786.80 Dr
30,30,190.99 Dr
65,500.00 Dr
2,49,850.00 Dr
3,92,982.04 Dr
6,90,983.52 Dr

11,96,35,858.41 Dr
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Air Conditioner (Window)
Biometric Scanner

Blue Star Deep Freezer
Building

Bus Purchase Alc

Carrier Window

CCTV

Chevrolet Car

Computer Purchase Alc
Cycle Purchase

Digital Camera
Edusat(Satelite Class)
Eicher Van

Furniture & Fittings
Generator

Grinder

Hcl Info Systems Project
Intercom (New)

Lab Equipment

LCD Projector

Library Alc(Books)
Mahendira Jeep Purchase A/C
Mineral Water Plant

Mono Black Pump

Motor Cycle (Herohonda)
Plant & Machinery
Refidgerator & Stabilizer
Smart Class Equipment
Software

Software for College Excel
Software Purchase of IT Dept
Solar Equipments

Split AC

Sports Material Alc
Telvision Sony

TVS Excel

TVS XL 100 Purchase
UPS

Vessels&Utensil

Vivid Com Equipment (P A Systems)
Voltas Watter Cooler
Water Coaling

Xerox Machine ( Examcell & Office)
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KVCET 2019-20

Fixed Assets
Group Summary

f:’i 1;3

1-Apr-2019 to 31-Mar-2020

Opening
Balance

13,62,086.96 Dr
16,337.00 Dr
21,000.00 Dr
1,98,82,155.91 Dr
57,07,033.36 Dr
26,06,158.00 Dr
8,73,932.00 Dr
6,78,445.00 Dr
68,38,137.14 Dr
27,851.00 Dr
14,600.00 Dr
5,00,000.00 Dr
33,20,229.34 Dr
1,08,76,372.73 Dr
9,96,388.50 Dr
51,790.79 Dr
6,21,450.00 Dr
2,97,156.76 Dr
3,93,14,836.83 Dr
32,512.00 Dr
99,59,608.39 Dr
8,77,623.00 Dr
2,28,574.04 Dr
14,010.14 Dr
51,624.00 Dr
16,863.87 Dr
23,838.51 Dr
5,89,849.00 Dr
27,08,405.30 Dr
53,862.00 Dr
24,561,683.00 Dr
1,67,832.00 Dr
1,80,000.00 Dr
16,82,356.29 Dr
31,194.39 Dr
35,884.81 Dr

3,89,786.80 Dr
30,19,230.99 Dr
65,500.00 Dr
2,49,850.00 Dr
3,92,982.04 Dr
5,37,981.52 Dr

_11,77,56,913.41 Dr

Page 1
Closing
Balance

13,62,086.96 Dr
16,337.00 Dr
21,000.00 Dr
1,98,82,155.91 Dr
57,07,033.36 Dr
26,06,158.00 Dr
8,73,932.00 Dr
6,78,445.00 Dr
69,09,5637.14 Dr
27,851.00 Dr
14,600.00 Dr
5,00,000.00 Dr
33,20,229.34 Dr
1,09,24,112.73 Dr
9,96,388.50 Dr
51,790.79 Dr
6,21,450.00 Dr
2,97,156.76 Dr
3,93,32,014.83 Dr
32,512.00 Dr
99,59,608.39 Dr
8,77,623.00 Dr
2,28,574.04 Dr
14,010.14 Dr
51,624.00 Dr
16,863.87 Dr
23,838.51 Dr
5,89,849.00 Dr
28,568,805.30 Dr
53,862.00 Dr
24,61,683.00 Dr
1,57,832.00 Dr
1,80,000.00 Dr
17,22,250.29 Dr
31,194.39 Dr
35,884.81 Dr
53,686.00 Dr
3,89,786.80 Dr
30,19,230.99 Dr
65,500.00 Dr
2,49,850.00 Dr
3,92,882.04 Dr
5,37,981.52 Dr

_11,81,37,211.41 Dr

Transactions
Debit Credit

71,400.00

47,740.00 ¢

17,178.00

1,50,400.00

39,894.00

53,686.00

3,80,298.00
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KVCET 2018-2019

Fixed Assets
Group Summary

1-Apr-2018 to 31-Mar-2019

Air Conditioner (Window)
Biometric Scanner

Blue Star Deep Freezer
Building

Bus Purchase Alc

Carrier Window

CCTV

Chevrolet Car

Computer Purchase Aic
Cycle Purchase
Digitalcamera
Edusat(Satelite Class)
Eicher Van

Furniture & Fittings
“enerator

srinder

Hcl Info Systems Project
Intercom (New)

Lab Equipment

LCD Projector

Library A/c(Books)
Mahendira Jeep Purchase A/C
Mineral Water Plant

Mono Black Pump

Motor Cycle (Herohonda)
Plant & Machinery
Refidgerator & Stabilizer
Smart Class Equipment
Software

Software for College Excel
Software Purchase of IT Dept
Solar Equipments

Split AC

“morts Material Alc
elevision Sony

TVS Excel

UPS

Vessels&Utensil

Vivid Com Equipment (P A Systems)
Voltas Watte Cooler
Water Cooling

Xerox Machine(Examcell&Office)

Grafd Tokal

For KARPAGA VIMAYAGE ERNCETIBERL TRISY

A v\%}/‘/ﬂ\/\/ *

Managing Trustes

Opening Transactions
Balance Debit
13,62,086.96 Dr
8,437.00 Dr 7,900.00
21,000.00 Dr

1,98,82,155.91 Dr
57,07,033.36 Dr
26,06,158.00 Dr
8,73,932.00 Dr
6,78,445.00 Dr
68,38,137.14 Dr
27,851.00 Dr
14,600.00 Dr
5,00,000.00 Dr
33,20,229.34 Dr
1,08,59,672.73 Dr
9,96,388.50 Dr
51,790.79 Dr
6,21,450.00 Dr
2,97,156.76 Dr
3,90,65,180.83 Dr
32,5612.00 Dr
99,43,314.39 Dr 16,294.00
8,77,623.00 Dr
2,28,574.04 Dr
14,010.14 Dr
51,624.00 Dr
16,863.87 Dr
23,838.51 Dr
5,89,849.00 Dr
26,70,805.30 Dr
53,862.00 Dr
24,51,583.00 Dr
1,67,832.00 Dr
1,80,000.00 Dr
15,19,214.29 Dr
31,194.39 Dr
35,884.81 Dr
3,89,786.80 Dr
30,19,230.99 Dr
65,500.00 Dr
2,49,850.00 Dr
3,92,982.04 Dr
5,37,981.52 Dr

. 1.72,65621.41Dr

16,700.00

2,49,656.00

37,600.00

1,63,142.00

4,91,292.00

13,62,086.96 Dr
16,337.00 Dr
21,000.00 Dr

1,98,82,155.91 Dr

57,07,033.36 Dr
26,06,158.00 Dr
8,73,932.00 Dr
6,78,445.00 Dr
68,38,137.14 Dr
27,851.00 Dr
14,600.00 Dr
5,00,000.00 Dr
33,20,229.34 Dr
1,08,76,372.73 Dr
9,96,388.50 Dr
51,790.79 Dr
6,21,450.00 Dr
2,97,156.76 Dr
3,93,14,836.83 Dr
32,512.00 Dr
99,59,608.39 Dr
8,77,623.00 Dr
2,28,574.04 Dr
14,010.14 Dr
51,624.00 Dr
16,863.87 Dr
23,838.51 Dr
5,89,849.00 Dr
27,08,405.30 Dr
53,862.00 Dr
24,51,583.00 Dr
1,567,832.00 Dr
1,80,000.00 Dr
16,82,356.29 Dr
31,194.39 Dr
35,884.81 Dr
3,89,786.80 Dr
30,19,230.99 Dr
65,5600.00 Dr
2,49,850.00 Dr
3,92,982.04 Dr
5,37,981.52 Dr

e

» Principal -
E&%g; Vinaga Coliege of Engine ing end T%*r:t}]nﬁagy
Chinnakalambakkam, ?%ad:-ran!lhagafﬁ Th-E03 30
Chengatnatis Distrd



Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight


Karpaga Vinayaga Educational Trust 2018-19
# 4 Dr.Ambedkar Road

Air Conditioner Purchase Alc
AUDIO & VIDEO SYSTEM A/C
BOREWELL A/C

BUILDING A/C

CCTV& ACCESSORIES A/C
CELLPHONE PURCHASE A/C
COMPUTER A/C
CYCLE PURCHASE A/C
DIGITAL CAMERA A/C
EDUCATION SOFTWARE A/C
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS A/C

IRE EXTINGUISHER EQUIPMENT A/C
-IRE SAFETYCYCLINDERS A/C
FURNITURE & FITTING A/C
GENERATOR PURCHASE A/C
INFRA TANK A/C
KITCHEN MATERIAL PURCHASE A/C
LAND PURCHASE A/C
LIBRARY SCANNER & PRINTER A.C
LIFT PURCHASE A/C

METAL DETECTOR & MOBILE CHAMBER A/C

MOTOR PURCHASE A/C

OIL ENGINE A/C

PRINTER PURCHASE A/C
QUEUE MANAGER A/C -
SKODA CAR PURCHASE A/C
SOLAR POWER PLANT A.C

SPIRIAL BINDING MACHINE PURCHASE A/C

TATA ACE A/IC
TATA MINI BUS A/C

ATA SUMO A/C

‘RACTOR PURCHASE A/C
TVS-XL SUPER PURCHASE A/C
WATER HEATER A/C
WATER TANK PURCHASE A/C
WATER TREATMENT PLANT A/C

Grand Total

Kodambakkam
Chennai

Fixed Assets
Group Summary

1-Apr-2018 to 31-Mar-2019

Openmg
Balance

1,04,02,528.14 Dr
39,07,875.00 Dr
1,59,864.00 Dr
80,07,94,797.01 Dr
1,19,400.00 Dr
87.844.00 Dr
2,98,352.00 Dr
23,865.00 Dr
47,557.84 Dr
19,55,000.00 Dr
6,99,539.98 Dr
35,79,089.00 Dr
40,73,448.00 Dr
25,59,130.52 Dr
45,95,408.00 Dr
47,110.40 Dr
1,44,525.00 Dr
2,63,74,506.00 Dr
32,032.00 Dr
1,35,27,542.00 Dr
3,24,343.00 Dr
2,66,268.00 Dr
38,606.00 Dr
30,750.00 Dr
57,600.00 Dr
6,49,516.00 Dr
19,35,000.00 Dr
7,550.00 Dr
2,25,000.00 Dr
16,67,004.00 Dr
8,71,023.59 Dr
4,87,000.00 Dr
21,675.00 Dr
2,07,950.00 Dr
2,57,175.00 Dr
6,40,763.90 Dr

88,01,16,638.38 Dr

 4,15,41,492.00

. _Pagen
Closing
Balance

1,04,02,528.14 Dr
39,07,875.00 Dr
1,59,864.00 Dr
84,23,36,289.01 Dr
1,19,400.00 Dr
87,844.00 Dr
2,98,352.00 Dr
23,865.00 Dr
47,557.84 Dr
9,55,000.00 Dr
6,99,539.98 Dr
35,79,089.00 Dr
40,73,448.00 Dr
25,59,130.52 Dr
45,95 408.00 Dr
47,110.40 Dr
1,44,525.00 Dr
2,63,74,506.00 Dr
32,032.00 Dr
1,35,27,542.00 Dr
3,24,343.00 Dr
2,66,268.00 Dr
38,606.00 Dr
30,750.00 Dr
57,600.00 Dr
6,49,516.00 Dr
19,35,000.00 Dr
7,550.00 Dr
2,25,000.00 Dr
16,67,004.00 Dr
8,71,023.59 Dr
4,87,000.00 Dr
21,675.00 Dr
2,07,950.00 Dr
2,567,175.00 Dr
6,40,763.90 Dr

~92,16,58,130.38 Dr

- Transactions
Debit Credit

4,15,41,492.00
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